OCEANWALK SQUARE BOLLARD ARRAY LED Specifications OCEANWALK SQUARE BOLLARD ARRAY
Ordering Information
Features & Specifications
19645 Rancho Way • Rancho Dominguez, CA 900220 • Phone: 310 512 6480 Fax 310 512 6486
Housing
8” square extruded aluminum housing. Heavy-duty cast aluminum base
plate concealed within shaft is designed for standard anchor bolt

CC
Custom
Color
UNV
120-277V
OPTICSSIZE WATTAGE KELVIN VOLTAGE MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
ILS
Internal
Light Shield
*For COG only
VRB
Vandal-Resistant
Base
IP65
Ordering Nomenclature System Wa�s 120 208 240 277
OWK-3-8S36-11W 11 0.09 0.05 0.05 0.04
OWK-3-8S36-22W 22 0.18 0.11 0.09 0.08
OWK-3-8S36-35W 35 0.29 0.17 0.15 0.13
OWK-3-8S36-46W 46 0.38 0.22 0.19 0.17
OWK-3-8S36-54W 54 0.45 0.26 0.23 0.19
ELECTRICAL LOAD (A)
11W
22W
35W